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Direction
Cortijo De La Juana — Estación Intermodal

45 stops

Open route schedule

Cortijo De La Juana

Adra - Alcazaba

Guainos Bajos

Lance De La Virgen

Adra - Caracola

Estación Adra

Adra - Ecuador

Adra - Puente Del Río

Adra - La Curva

Adra - Cuatro Higueras

Adra - Venta Nueva

Balanegra - Cabo Gata

Balanegra - Buena Vista

El Canalillo

Hospital Poniente

Estación El Ejido

S. María Del Águila

Pol. Ind. La Redonda - I

Pol. Ind. La Redonda - Vi

Cartabona

Las Palmerillas

Route schedule
Cortijo De La Juana — Estación Intermodal

Monday 06:30-19:30

Tuesday 06:30-19:30

Wednesday 06:30-19:30

Thursday 06:30-19:30

Friday 06:30-19:30

Saturday 08:30-19:00

Sunday 10:00-19:00

Route info

Direction: Cortijo De La Juana

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 2 hour 7 min
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Pol. San Nicolás

Venta Del Viso

Venta Cosario

Pozo San José

Puebla De Vícar

Venta Gutiérrez

Las Cabañuelas - Ibiza

Las Cabañuelas - Goya

Las Cabañuelas - La Paz

La Gangosa - Guadiana

La Gangosa - Mercado

La Gangosa - Av. Prado

El Parador

Aguadulce - Las Arenas

Aguadulce - La Gloria

Aguadulce - Venta Vitorino

Aguadulce - Guardia Civil

Aguadulce - Aparthotel V

Aguadulce - Puerto

Hotel La Parra

Camping La Garrofa

Almería - Pescadería

Almería - Puerto V

Estación Intermodal



Direction
Estación Intermodal — Cortijo De La Juana

45 stops

Open route schedule

Estación Intermodal

Fuente De Los Peces

Almería - Pescadería

Camping La Garrofa

Hotel La Parra

Aguadulce - Puerto

Aguadulce - Aparthotel

Aguadulce - Guardia Civil

Aguadulce - Venta Vitorino

Aguadulce - La Gloria

Aguadulce - Las Arenas

El Parador

La Gangosa - Av. Prado

La Gangosa - Mercado

La Gangosa - Guadiana

Las Cabañuelas - La Paz

Las Cabañuelas - Goya

Las Cabañuelas - Ibiza

Venta Gutierrez

Puebla De Vícar

Pozo San José

Venta Cosario

Venta Del Viso

Pol. San Nicolás

Las Palmerillas

Route schedule
Estación Intermodal — Cortijo De La Juana

Monday 05:45-22:00

Tuesday 05:45-22:00

Wednesday 05:45-22:00

Thursday 05:45-22:00

Friday 05:45-22:00

Saturday 07:15-22:00

Sunday 07:15-22:00

Route info

Direction: Estación Intermodal

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 2 hour 9 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-M-380-132144736-1274789627


Cartabona

Pol. Ind. La Redonda - Vi

Pol. Ind. La Redonda - I

S. María Del Águila

Estación El Ejido

Hospital Poniente

El Canalillo

Balanegra - Buena Vista

Balanegra - Cabo Gata

Adra - Venta Nueva

Adra - Cuatro Higueras

Adra - La Curva

Adra - Puente Del Río

Adra - Ecuador

Estación Adra

Adra - Caracola

Lance De La Virgen

Guainos Bajos

Adra - Alcazaba

Cortijo De La Juana

M-380 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vicar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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